1/16/2026 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA55 SERIES
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. T0115- CA55B010M476TA
ORIGINAL MFG/PART NO XiangJiang/CA55-B-10V47/CA55-B010M476T/CA55-B010M476TE400
NEXTGEN PART CODE CA55B010M476TA Indicate This Code For RFQ /Order
DATE Jan. 15, 2026
REVISION A2 Updated With Most Recent Data

PART CODE: CA55B010M476TA
1/16/2026 2
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code CA55B010M476TA For RFQ and Order.
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA55 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
CA55 Product Series SMD Conductive Polymer Tantalum Capacitors Industrial Grade
B Case Size Code A: 3216-16 (1206), L3.2*W1.6*H1.6mm; B: 3528-19 (1210), L3.5*W2.8*H1.9mm;
B1:3528-12 (1210), L3.5*W2.8*H1.2mm; C: 6032-25 (2312),L6.0*W3.2*H2.5mm;
D: 7343-28 (2917), L7.3*W4.3*H2.8mm; E: 7343-43 (2917), L7.3*W4.3*H4.3mm;
F: 7361-19 (2924), L7.3*W6.1*H1.9mm; G: 8R7R-4R (3330), L8.5*W7.5*H4.5mm;
H: 7343-21 (2917), L7.3*W4.3*H2.1mm; H1: 7343-15(2917),L7.3*W4.3*H1.5mm
L: 7343-19 (2917), L7.3*W4.3*H1.9mm; S: 1190-4R (4335), L11*W9.0*H4.5mm;
T: 1112R-55 (4349), L11*W12.5*H5.5mm; X:7360-60 (2924),L7.3*W6.0*H6.0mm;
V: 7361-36 (2924), L7.3*W6.1*H3.6mm;W: 7361-41 (2924), L7.3*W6.1*H4.1mm;
010 Rated voltage
Code
004: 4V; 6R3: 6.3V; 010: 10V; 016: 16V; 020: 20V; 025: 25V; 035: 35V; 050: 50V
063: 60V
M Capacitance
Tolerance code
K: ±10% ; M: ±20% (Standard)
476 Capacitance Code 1st two digits represent Significant figures, 3rd Digit specifies number of Zeros
474: 0.47µF; 684:0.68µF; 105: 1.0µF; 155: 1.5µF; 225: 2.2µF; 335: 3.3µF;
475: 4.7µF; 685: 6.8µF; 106: 10µF; 156: 15µF; 226: 22µF; 336: 33µF;
476: 47µF; 686: 68µF; 107: 100µF; 157: 150µF; 227: 220µF; 337: 330µF;
477: 470µF; 687: 680µF; 108: 1000µF; 158: 1500µF; 228: 2200µF
TA Internal Control
Code
Letter A~Z, a~z Or Digits (0-9)
XX Special/
   Custom Parameters
Blank: N/A;
XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for Special/Custom Parameters
PART CODE: CA55B010M476TA
RFQ
Request For Quotation
PART CODE GUIDE
1/16/2026 3
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA55 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSIONS - - Unit: mm
PART CODE: CA55B010M476TA
1/16/2026 4
Case Size
Code
EIA
Code
EIA
Metric
L W1 H S W₂
A 1206 3216-16 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.60±0.30 0.70±0.20 1.20±0.20
B1 1210 3528-12 3.50±0.20 2.80±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.70±0.20 2.20±0.20
B 1210 3528-19 3.50±0.20 2.80±0.20 1.90±0.30 0.70±0.20 2.20±0.20
C 2312 6032-25 6.00±0.30 3.20±0.30 2.50±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.20±0.20
H1 2917 7343-15 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 1.50±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
L 2917 7343-19 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 1.90±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
H 2917 7343-21 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 2.10±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
D 2917 7343-28 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 2.80±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
Y 2917 7343-40 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 4.00±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20

5 min.
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100
KHz
@
85℃
100
KHz
@
125℃
100
KHz
V μF mΩ % μA mA
CA55B6R3M107TA 6.3 100 400 10 100 559 503 224
CA55B6R3M157TA 6.3 150 400 10 95 559 503 224
CA55C6R3M227TA 6.3 220 200 10 139 935 842 374
CA55B6R3M227TA 6.3 220 400 10 139 559 503 224
CA55C6R3M337TA 6.3 330 150 10 208 1080 972 432
CA55D6R3M477TA 6.3 470 100 10 296 1500 1350 600
CA55B010M476TA 10 47 400 10 47 559 503 224
CA55B010M107TA 10 100 400 10 100 559 503 224
CA55D010M107TA 10 100 150 10 100 1225 1102 490
CA55D010M227TA 10 220 150 10 220 1225 1102 490
CA55C010M227TA 10 220 200 10 220 935 842 374
CA55C010M337TA 10 330 150 10 330 1080 972 432
CA55D010M477TA 10 470 150 10 470 1225 1102 490
CA55E010M477TA 10 470 150 10 470 1291 1162 516
CA55C010M157TA 10 150 250 10 150 837 753 335
CA55B016M226TA 16 22 400 10 35 559 503 224
CA55B016M336TA 16 33 400 10 53 559 503 224
CA55C016M107TA 16 100 250 10 160 837 753 335
CA55D016M107TA 16 100 200 10 160 1061 955 424
CA55D016M157TA 16 150 200 10 240 1061 955 424
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA55 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com

5 min.
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100
KHz
@
85℃
100
KHz
@
125℃
100
KHz
V μF mΩ % μA mA
CA55D016M227TA 16 220 100 10 352 1500 1350 600
CA55E016M337TA 16 330 100 10 528 1581 1423 632
CA55D020M107TA 20 100 200 10 200 1061 955 424
CA55H020M107TB 20 100 150 10 100 1360 1224 544
CA55B025M156TA 25 15 600 10 38 456 411 183
CA55C025M226TA 25 22 250 10 55 837 753 335
CA55D025M476TA 25 47 200 10 118 1061 955 424
CA55D025M686TA 25 68 150 10 170 1225 1102 490
CA55E025M107TA 25 100 150 10 250 1291 1162 516
CA55D025M107TA 25 100 200 10 250 1061 955 424
CA55D035M226TA 35 22 200 10 77 1061 955 424
CA55C035M106TA 35 10 300 10 35 764 687 306
CA55D035M336TA 35 33 200 10 116 1061 955 424
CA55E035M336TA 35 33 100 10 116 1581 1423 632
CA55D035M476TA 35 47 150 10 165 1225 1102 490
CA55E035M476TA 35 47 100 10 165 1581 1423 632
CA55C050M335TA 50 3.3 400 10 17 661 595 265
CA55C050M225TA 50 2.2 400 10 11 661 595 265
CA55E050M476TA 50 47 100 10 235 1581 1423 632
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA55 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com